Feb 22

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Feb 29

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 21

2019/2020

Foster High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Foster Varsity Baseball

Time

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:30 PM

Opponent

vs Fulshear

vs Strake Jesuit

vs Elkins

@ Tompkins

vs Alumni

vs Sweeny

@ Furr

@ Dickinson

@ St. John's

@ South Houston

@ Kinkaid

@ Katy Taylor

vs Tomball Memorial

vs Edinburg

vs Strake Jesuit

vs Cinco Ranch

vs Katy Paetow

vs Lamar Consolidated

@ Lamar Consolidated

@ Brazosport

@ Marshall

vs Marshall

Location

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Tompkins High School

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Texas City High School

Taylor High School

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Lamar Consolidated High School

Brazosport High School

Marshall - Maverick Stadium

Foster HS Baseball Field




Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 7

Apr 9

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

Apr 28

May 1

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Hightower

@ Hightower

@ Shadow Creek

vs Shadow Creek

vs Willowridge

@ Willowridge

@ Manvel

vs Manvel

vs Angleton

@ Angleton

@ Terry

vs Terry

Foster HS Baseball Field

Hightower High School

Shadow Creek High School

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Willowridge High School

Manvel High School

Foster HS Baseball Field

Foster HS Baseball Field

Angleton High School

B.F. Terry High School

Foster HS Baseball Field




