

2019/2020

Foster High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Foster Varsity Baseball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 8	11:00 AM	vs Fulshear	Foster HS Baseball Field
Feb 10	6:00 PM	vs Strake Jesuit	Foster HS Baseball Field
Feb 14	6:00 PM	vs Elkins	Foster HS Baseball Field
Feb 17	5:00 PM	@ Tompkins	Tompkins High School
Feb 22	12:00 PM	vs Alumni	Foster HS Baseball Field
Feb 24	6:00 PM	vs Sweeny	Foster HS Baseball Field
Feb 27	4:30 PM	@ Furr	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Dickinson	
Feb 28	9:00 AM	@ St. John's	
Feb 28	11:30 AM	@ South Houston	
Feb 29	9:00 AM	@ Kinkaid	Texas City High School
Mar 2	6:00 PM	@ Katy Taylor	Taylor High School
Mar 5	2:30 PM	vs Tomball Memorial	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 5	5:00 PM	vs Edinburg	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 6	5:00 PM	vs Strake Jesuit	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 7	3:00 PM	vs Cinco Ranch	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 7	5:30 PM	vs Katy Paetow	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs Lamar Consolidated	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 13	7:00 PM	@ Lamar Consolidated	Lamar Consolidated High School
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Brazosport	Brazosport High School
Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Marshall	Marshall - Maverick Stadium
Mar 21	12:30 PM	vs Marshall	Foster HS Baseball Field

Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Hightower	Foster HS Baseball Field
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ Hightower	Hightower High School
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Shadow Creek	Shadow Creek High School
Apr 3	7:00 PM	vs Shadow Creek	Foster HS Baseball Field
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Willowridge	Foster HS Baseball Field
Apr 9	7:00 PM	@ Willowridge	Willowridge High School
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Manvel	Manvel High School
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Manvel	Foster HS Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Angleton	Foster HS Baseball Field
Apr 24	7:00 PM	@ Angleton	Angleton High School
Apr 28	7:00 PM	@ Terry	B.F. Terry High School
May 1	7:00 PM	vs Terry	Foster HS Baseball Field